
!

 

OYSTERS OYSTERSQTY QTY$$
$

$$
$

East End Peconic Bay, NY

Genuine Blue Point Great South Bay, NY

Stonybrook Stonybrook Harbor, NY

Wild Fire Island  Fire Island, NY

Fishers Island Fishers Island, NY

Ram Island Ram Island, NY

Naked Cowboy Long Island Sound, NY

Cape May Salt Cape Shore, NJ

James River James River, VA

Sewansecott East Shore, VA

Ninigret Cup Ninigret Pond, RI

Matunuck  E. Matunuck, RI

Cedar Island Point Judith, RI

Rome Point Narragansett Bay, RI

Cotuit Cotuit, MA

Woodbury Wellfleet Indian Neck, MA

Riptide Westport, MA

Taylor Bay Nasketucket Bay, MA

Duxbury Duxbury, MA

Wellfleet Wellfleet Harbour, MA

Kenny’s Malpeque Malpeque Bay, PEI

Blackberry Point Blackberry Point, PEI

Conway Cup Foxley Bay, PEI

Gooseberry Malpeque Bay, PEI

Wild Cocktail Malpeque Bay, PEI

Caraquet Caraquet Bay, NB

Gold Creek Hood Canal, WA

Sun Hollow South Hood Canal, WA

Reach Island Case Inlet, WA 

Elkhorn Willapa Bay, WA

Totten Inlet  Totten Inlet, WA

Skookum Little Skookum Inlet, WA

Stellar Bay Deep Bay, BC

East End Peconic Bay, NY

Genuine Blue Point Great South Bay, NY

Stonybrook Stonybrook Harbor, NY

Wild Fire Island  Fire Island, NY

Fishers Island Fishers Island, NY

Ram Island Ram Island, NY

Naked Cowboy Long Island Sound, NY

Cape May Salt Cape Shore, NJ

James River James River, VA

Sewansecott East Shore, VA

Ninigret Cup Ninigret Pond, RI

Matunuck  E. Matunuck, RI

Cedar Island Point Judith, RI

Rome Point Narragansett Bay, RI

Cotuit Cotuit, MA

Woodbury Wellfleet Indian Neck, MA

Riptide Westport, MA

Taylor Bay Nasketucket Bay, MA

Duxbury Duxbury, MA

Wellfleet Wellfleet Harbour, MA

Kenny’s Malpeque Malpeque Bay, PEI

Blackberry Point Blackberry Point, PEI

Conway Cup Foxley Bay, PEI

Gooseberry Malpeque Bay, PEI

Wild Cocktail Malpeque Bay, PEI

Caraquet Caraquet Bay, NB

Gold Creek Hood Canal, WA

Sun Hollow South Hood Canal, WA

Reach Island Case Inlet, WA 

Elkhorn Willapa Bay, WA

Totten Inlet  Totten Inlet, WA

Skookum Little Skookum Inlet, WA

Stellar Bay Deep Bay, BC

Chicken & Okra Gumbo

Shrimp & Andouille Gumbo

Littleneck Clams  Long Island Sound, NY

Topneck Clams  Narragansett, RI

Cherrystone Clams  Narragansett, RI

Shrimp Cocktail (5 pieces)

Black Bass Ceviche

1/2 or Whole Chilled Maine Lobster

1/2 or Whole Jonah Crab

Chilled Alaskan King Crab Legs

“La Petite Maison” Plateau
(oysters, lobster, shrimp, clams)

“La Maison” Plateau    
(oysters, lobster, crab, shrimp, clams)

“La Grande” Plateau    
(oysters, lobster, crab, ceviche, shrimp, clams)

Chicken & Okra Gumbo

Shrimp & Andouille Gumbo

Littleneck Clams  Long Island Sound, NY

Topneck Clams  Narragansett, RI

Cherrystone Clams  Narragansett, RI

Shrimp Cocktail (5 pieces)

Black Bass Ceviche

1/2 or Whole Chilled Maine Lobster

1/2 or Whole Jonah Crab

Chilled Alaskan King Crab Legs

“La Petite Maison” Plateau
(oysters, lobster, shrimp, clams)

“La Maison” Plateau    
(oysters, lobster, crab, shrimp, clams)

“La Grande” Plateau    
(oysters, lobster, crab, ceviche, shrimp, clams)

$2.50

$2.55

$2.60

$2.65

$2.75

$2.45

$2.65

$2.50

$2.15

$2.15

$2.75

$2.60

$2.65

$2.65

$2.75

$3.00

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.65

$2.35

$3.25

$2.75

$3.00

$2.50

$2.60

$2.50

$2.35

$2.65

$2.50

$2.65

$2.60

$3.25

$2.50

$2.55

$2.60

$2.65

$2.75

$2.45

$2.65

$2.50

$2.15

$2.15

$2.75

$2.60

$2.65

$2.65

$2.75

$3.00

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.65

$2.35

$3.25

$2.75

$3.00

$2.50

$2.60

$2.50

$2.35

$2.65

$2.50

$2.65

$2.60

$3.25

$12

$14

$1.45

$1.50 (per)

$1.55 (per)

$14

$14

$18/$34

$7/$13

$34

$35

$80

$140

$12

$14

$1.45

$1.50 (per)

$1.55 (per)

$14

$14

$18/$34

$7/$13

$34

$35

$80

$140

E A T I N G  R A W  S H E L L F I S H  I N C R E A S E S  T H E  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S E S E A T I N G  R A W  S H E L L F I S H  I N C R E A S E S  T H E  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S E S ,


