_		R	)	ı
=		V	[,	
	4	Ü	4	7

		ı		
OYSTERS	ari			
East End Peconic Bay, NY		\$2.50		
Genuine Blue Point Great South Bay, NY		<b>\$</b> 2.55		
<b>Stonybrook</b> Stonybrook Harbor, NY	•••••	\$2.60		
<b>Wild Fire Island</b> Fire Island, NY		\$2.65		
Fishers Island Fishers Island, NY		\$2.75		
Ram Island Ram Island, NY		\$2.45		
Naked Cowboy Long Island Sound, NY		\$2.65		
Cape May Salt Cape Shore, N.J.		\$2.50		
James River James River, VA		\$2.15		
Sewansecott East Shore, VA		\$2.15		
Ninigret Cup Ninigret Pond, RI		\$2.75		
Matunuck E. Matunuck, RI		\$2.60		
Cedar Island Point Judith, RI		\$2.65		
Rome Point Narragansett Bay; RI		\$2.65		
<b>Coluit</b> Cotuit, MA		\$2.75		
Woodbury Wellfleet Indian Neck, MA		<b>\$</b> 3.00		
Riptide Westport, MA		\$2.75		
<b>Taylor Bay</b> Nasketucket Bay, MA		\$2.75		
<b>Duxbury</b> Duxbury, MA		\$2.75		
<b>Wellfleet</b> Wellfleet Harbour, MA	•••••	\$2.65		
Kenny's Malpeque Malpeque Bay, PEI	•••••	<b>\$</b> 2.35		
Blackberry Point Blackberry Point, PEI	•••••	<b>\$</b> 3.25		
Conway Cup Foxley Bay, PEI		\$2.75		
Gooseberry Malpeque Bay; PEI	•••••	\$3.00		
Wild Cocktail Malpeque Bay, PEI		\$2.50		
<b>Caraquel</b> Caraquet Bay; NB		\$2.60		
Gold Creek Hood Canal, WA		\$2.50		
Sun Hollow South Hood Canal, WA		\$2.35		
Reach Island Case Inlet, WA		\$2.65		
<b>Elkhorn</b> Willapa Bay, WA		\$2.50		
Totten Inlet Totten Inlet, WA		\$2.65		
Skookum Little Skookum Inlet, WA		\$2.60		
Stellar Bay Deep Bay, BC		<b>\$</b> 3.25		
. 1 2				
Chicken & Okra Gumbo		<b>\$1</b> 2		
Shrimp & Andouille Gumbo	••••••	\$14		
Littleneck Clams Long Island Sound, NY		\$1.45		
Topneck Clams Narragansett, RI		\$1.50 (per)		
Cherrystone Clams Narragansett, RI		\$1.55 (per)		
Shrimp Cocktail (5 pieces)	•••••	\$14		
Black Bass Ceviche		\$14		
1/2 or Whole Chilled Maine Lobster		\$18/\$34		
1/2 or Whole Jonah Crab		\$7/\$13		
Chilled Alaskan King Crab Legs		\$34		
"La Petite Maison" Plateau		\$35 \$35		
(oysters, lobster, shrimp, clams)		ADOO!		
"La Maison" Plateau		\$80		
(oysters, lobster, crab, shrimp, clams)				
(oysters, lobster, crab, ceviche, shrimp, clams)		\$140		

 $\it Eating\ raw\ shell fish\ increases\ the\ risk\ of\ foodborne\ illnesses$